

Kamal Kumar vs. Salma CS-1003-2017

Present: Sh. SS Uppal, Adv. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. SK Gupta, adv. counsel for defendant.

No PW is present. Adjournemnt is sought. To come up on
09.05.2019 for cross-examination of PW-1.

(Bikramdeep Singh)PCS,
CJ(JD)/MLK.
UID No. PB0396

April 10, 2019.
(Beant Kaur, Stenographer-III)