

Gurpinderpal Singh Vs Mohinder Singh.

Present: Sh. Mohd Imran, Adv counsel for plaintiff
Defendant exparte.

No exparte evidence is present. On request, case is
adjourned to 13.2.2020 for exparte evidence of plaintiff.

14.1.2020

Brejesh Kumar

Stenographer Gr.III

(Jaibir Singh)

CJJD, Malerkotla.

UID: PB0528