

Karnail Kaur Vs. Salma & Others CS 1003-2017

Present: Sh. SS Uppal, Adv. counsel for plaintiff
Sh. SK Gupta, Adv. counsel for defendants

Original file not received back from the learned Appellate Court, Sangrur. Same be awaited till 04.05.2020.

Date of order: 03.03.2020
Harmandeep Singh,
Malerkotla
Stenographer, Gr. III

Jagwinder Singh, PCS
CJ(JD)-cum-JMIC,
U.I.D. Code PB-0461