

Present: None for plaintiff.
 None for defendants no. 1 & 2.
 Sh. R. K. Sarup, Adv. Counsel for defendant no. 3.
 Defendants no. 4 & 5 exparte vide order dated 28.01.2019.

Matter was fixed today for evidence of the plaintiff. However, none has appeared on behalf of plaintiff and defendants no. 1 & 2. In the interest of justice, case is adjourned to 08.02.2022 for awaiting appearance of plaintiff and defendants no. 1 & 2 for purpose aforementioned.

Dated: 11.01.2022
Kanchan, Stenographer III

Prabhjot Kaur, PCS
CJ(JD), Batala.
UID No. PB0650